SINCE 1990
PRODUCTS 2022
E N I X  C R E A T E
Bosto
n B
10 / 1
23 Elite EU
12 / 1

 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
BS005541780140081000 554 1780 291 50 494 263 -
Boston B
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
B00055509041400D0000 555 904 65-70 50 292 158 300
B00055511201400D0000 555 1120 65-70 50 352 190 300
B00055513361400D0000 555 1336 65-70 50 411 222 300
B00055515521400D0000 555 1552 65-70 50 471 255 300
B00055517681400D0000 555 1768 65-70 50 531 287 300
555 x 1768 555 x 1552 555 x 1336 555 x 1120 555 x 904
MM MM
12
2

E
C
H
Madera MD
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
MD00600047114L071000 600 471 90 50 297 157 -
MD00600061514L071000 600 615 90 50 379 200 -
MD01000047114L071000 1000 471 90 50 496 262 -
MD01000061514L071000 1000 615 90 50 631 334 -
MD01400047114L071000 1400 471 90 50 694 367 -
MD01400061514L071000 1400 615 90 50 883 467 -
MD01800047114L071000 1800 471 90 50 892 471 -
MD01800061514L071000 1800 615 90 50 1136 601 -
MD02200047114L071000 2200 471 90 50 1091 576 -
MD02200061514L071000 2200 615 90 50 1388 734 -
Madera Plus MDP
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
MDP0600047114L071000 600 471 133 50 515 274 -
MDP0600061514L071000 600 615 133 50 665 353 -
MDP1000047114L071000 1000 471 133 50 813 432 -
MDP1000061514L071000 1000 615 133 50 1055 561 -
MDP1400047114L071000 1400 471 133 50 1110 590 -
MDP1400061514L071000 1400 615 133 50 1445 768 -
MDP1800047114L071000 1800 471 133 50 1408 748 -
MDP1800061514L071000 1800 615 133 50 1835 975 -
MDP2200047114L071000 2200 471 133 50 1706 907 -
MDP2200061514L071000 2200 615 133 50 2225 1182 -
pmax= 4 bar pmax= 4 bar
MM
7
MM

E
C
H
Memphis MS
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
MS00420180014P081000 420 1800 85 50 833 426 600
MS00420200014P081000 420 2000 85 50 923 469 900
MS00516180014P081000 516 1800 85 50 1037 531 900
MS00516200014P081000 516 2000 85 50 1149 584 900
MS00615180014P081000 615 1800 85 50 1239 634 900
MS00615200014P081000 615 2000 85 50 1372 698 900
Memphis Plus MSP
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
MSP0420180014P081000 420 1800 133 50 1379 757 900
MSP0420200014P081000 420 2000 133 50 1467 806 900
MSP0516180014P081000 516 1800 133 50 1719 944 900
MSP0516200014P081000 516 2000 133 50 1825 1002 900
MSP0615180014P081000 615 1800 133 50 2057 1129 900
MSP0615200014P081000 615 2000 133 50 2183 1199 900
pmax= 4 bar pmax= 4 bar
1 MM
4
1 MM

E
C
H
Santos ST
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
ST00376180014P081000 376 1800 76 50 734 380 600
ST00376200014P081000 376 2000 76 50 813 416 600
ST00472180014P081000 472 1800 76 50 921 476 900
ST00472200014P081000 472 2000 76 50 1021 522 900
ST00568180014P081000 568 1800 76 50 1111 575 900
ST00568200014P081000 568 2000 76 50 1230 629 900
Ruban RB
Kod**
W
(mm)

E
C
H
Santos Plus STP
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
STP0376180014P081000 376 1800 123 50 1358 638 900
STP0376200014P081000 376 2000 123 50 1505 707 900
STP0472180014P081000 472 1800 123 50 1706 801 900
STP0472200014P081000 472 2000 123 50 1890 887 900
STP0568180014P081000 568 1800 123 50 2054 964 900
STP0568200014P081000 568 2000 123 50 2274 1068 900
Sorento SR
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
SR00600048614L071000 600 486 81 50 331 175 -
SR00600060014L071000 600 600 81 50 403 212 -
SR01000048614L071000 1000 486 81 50 552 292 -
SR01000060014L071000 1000 600 81 50 671 353 -
SR01400048614L071000 1400 486 81 50 773 409 -
SR01400060014L071000 1400 600 81 50 939 494 -
SR01800048614L071000 1800 486 81 50 994 525 -
SR01800060014L071000 1800 600 81 50 1208 635 -
SR02200048614L071000 2200 486 81 50 1214 642 -
SR02200060014L071000 2200 600 81 50 1476 776 -
pmax= 8 bar pmax= 10 bar
MM
7
1 MM

Pl
us
 S
RP Sorento Plus SRP
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
SRP0600048614L071000 600 486 138 50 572 300 -
SRP0600060014L071000 600 600 138 50 690 362 -
SRP1000048614L071000 1000 486 138 50 913 480 -
SRP1000060014L071000 1000 600 138 50 1096 575 -
SRP1400048614L071000 1400 486 138 50 1254 658 -
SRP1400060014L071000 1400 600 138 50 1508 791 -
SRP1800048614L071000 1800 486 138 50 1595 837 -
SRP1800060014L071000 1800 600 138 50 1920 1008 -
SRP2200048614L071000 2200 486 138 50 1937 1017 -
SRP2200060014L071000 2200 600 138 50 2333 1225 -
pmax= 8 bar
MM
7
14

E
C
H
Atut AU
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
AU0045008790230E0000 450 879 100-105 425 324 171 300
AU0045011710230E0000 450 1171 100-105 425 396 209 300
AU0045015260230E0000 450 1526 100-105 425 480 253 300
AU0045017460230E0000 450 1746 100-105 425 530 280 300
AU0055008790230E0000 550 879 100-105 525 374 197 300
AU0055011710230E0000 550 1171 100-105 525 458 242 300
AU0055015260230E0000 550 1526 100-105 525 547 289 300
AU0055017460230E0000 550 1746 100-105 525 597 315 300
Billo BL
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
BL00430083002B0N0000 430 830 65-70 50/400 277 146 150
BL00430103002B0N0000 430 1030 65-70 50/400 336 177 300
BL00430123002B0N0000 430 1230 65-70 50/400 395 208 300
BL00430153002B0N0000 430 1530 65-70 50/400 484 255 300
BL00530083002B0N0000 530 830 65-70 50/500 325 171 300
BL00530103002B0N0000 530 1030 65-70 50/500 389 205 300
BL00530123002B0N0000 530 1230 65-70 50/500 461 243 300
BL00530153002B0N0000 530 1530 65-70 50/500 561 295 300
BL00630083002B0N0000 630 830 65-70 50/600 366 193 300
BL00630103002B0N0000 630 1030 65-70 50/600 443 233 300
BL00630123002B0N0000 630 1230 65-70 50/600 519 273 300
BL00630153002B0N0000 630 1530 65-70 50/600 637 335 600
W x 879
W x 1530 W x 1230 W x 1030 W x 830
W x 1171 W x 1526 W x 1746
pmax= 8 bar pmax= 10 bar

 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
C0007341744021030000 734 1744 125-130 50 1348 703 -
Focus F, FX
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
F0005020818013010000 502 818 97-102 406 424 224 300
F0005020986013010000 502 986 97-102 406 511 273 300
F0005021238013010000 502 1238 97-102 406 645 343 600
F0005021742013010000 502 1742 97-102 406 923 486 900
F0005950818013010000 595 818 106-111 500 486 256 300
F0005950986013010000 595 986 106-111 500 586 310 300
F0005951238013010000 595 1238 106-111 500 739 389 600
F0005951742013010000 595 1742 106-111 500 1057 553 900
F0007460818013010000 746 818 120-125 650 582 305 300
F0007460986013010000 746 986 120-125 650 702 365 600
F0007461238013010000 746 1238 120-125 650 886 460 600
F0007461742013010000 746 1742 120-125 650 1267 656 900
F000595081801B010000 595 818 106-111 50 486 256 300
F000595123801B010000 595 1238 106-111 50 739 389 600
F000595174201B010000 595 1742 106-111 50 1057 553 900
F000746081801B010000 746 818 120-125 50 582 305 300
F000746123801B010000 746 1238 120-125 50 886 460 600
F000746174201B010000 746 1742 120-125 50 1267 656 900
W x 818W x 986W x 1238W x 1742
pmax= 4 bar pmax= 4 bar
MM 1 8 1 MM 8
14

E
C
H
Focus FB
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
FB00595077601G010000 595 776 106-111 50 440 232 300
FB00595115401G010000 595 1154 106-111 50 669 353 600
FB00595174201G010000 595 1742 106-111 50 1031 539 900
FB00746077601G010000 746 776 120-125 50 526 276 300
FB00746115401G010000 746 1154 120-125 50 797 414 600
FB00746174201G010000 746 1742 120-125 50 1249 647 900
W x 1742 W x 1154 W x 776
Form FR
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
FR00400077602B0E0000 400 776 65-70 50 257 131 150
FR00400101002B0E0000 400 1010 65-70 50 328 167 300
FR00400123802B0E0000 400 1238 65-70 50 399 203 300
FR00400166702B0E0000 400 1667 65-70 50 523 267 300
FR00608077602B0E0000 608 776 65-70 50 353 180 300
FR00608101002B0E0000 608 1010 65-70 50 449 229 300
FR00608123802B0E0000 608 1238 65-70 50 545 278 300
FR00608166702B0E0000 608 1667 65-70 50 712 365 600
W x 1667 W x 1238 W x 1010 W x 776
pmax= 4 bar
pmax= 10 bar
1 MM 8 1 MM 8

E
C
H
Hyacinth H, HX
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
H0004000773023030000 400 773 65-70 360 252 135 150
H0004001043023030000 400 1043 65-70 360 339 180 300
H0004001313023030000 400 1313 65-70 360 441 232 300
H0004001583023030000 400 1583 65-70 360 529 287 300
H0005550773023030000 555 773 65-70 515 324 174 300
H0005551043023030000 555 1043 65-70 515 440 233 300
H0005551313023030000 555 1313 65-70 515 575 303 300
H0005551583023030000 555 1583 65-70 515 690 362 600
H000400077302G030000 400 773 90-95 50 252 135 150
H000400104302G030000 400 1043 90-95 50 339 180 300
H000400131302G030000 400 1313 90-95 50 441 232 300
H000400158302G030000 400 1583 90-95 50 529 287 300
H000555077302G030000 555 773 90-95 50 324 174 300
H000555104302G030000 555 1043 90-95 50 440 233 300
H000555131302G030000 555 1313 90-95 50 575 303 300
H000555158302G030000 555 1583 90-95 50 690 362 600
W x 1583 W x 1313 W x 1043 W x 773
Lamelo LM, LMX
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
LM005440773023010000 544 773 100-105 495 339 181 300
LM005441043023010000 544 1043 100-105 495 498 268 300
LM005441313023010000 544 1313 100-105 495 620 332 600
LM00544077302G010000 544 773 100-105 50 339 181 300
LM00544104302G010000 544 1043 100-105 50 498 268 300
LM00544131302G010000 544 1313 100-105 50 620 332 600
W x 773W x 1043W x 1313
pmax= 8 bar
pmax= 8 bar
1 8 1 MM 8 1 8 1 MM 8

E
C
H
Quattro Q, QX
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
Q0005950812023030000 595 812 101-106 500 392 210 300
Q0005951097023030000 595 1097 101-106 500 553 293 300
Q0005951325023030000 595 1325 101-106 500 664 351 600
Q0005951667023030000 595 1667 101-106 500 849 448 600
Q000595081202G030000 595 812 101-106 50 392 210 300
Q000595109702G030000 595 1097 101-106 50 553 293 300
Q000595132502G030000 595 1325 101-106 50 664 351 600
Q000595166702G030000 595 1667 101-106 50 849 448 600
W x 1667 W x 1325 W x 1097 W x 812
Quattro QB
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
QB00595078502G030000 595 785 101-106 50 374 198 300
QB00595118502G030000 595 1185 101-106 50 586 310 300
QB00595169802G030000 595 1698 101-106 50 849 448 600
W x 785W x 1185W x 1698
pmax= 4 bar pmax= 4 bar
1 MM 8 1 MM 8
15

E
C
H
Revo RV
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
RV0045008950230E0000 450 895 90-95 410 315 167 300
RV0045013250230E0000 450 1325 90-95 410 415 220 300
RV0045015050230E0000 450 1505 90-95 410 465 246 300
RV0045016950230E0000 450 1695 90-95 410 514 273 300
RV0055508950230E0000 555 895 90-95 515 365 194 300
RV0055513250230E0000 555 1325 90-95 515 481 255 300
RV0055515050230E0000 555 1505 90-95 515 531 282 300
RV0055516950230E0000 555 1695 90-95 515 586 311 300
W x 895 W x 1325 W x 1505 W x 1695
pmax= 8 bar
W x 524
Royal R

E
C
H
Tales TS
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
TS0045008710240D0000 450 871 60-65 420 321 171 300
TS0045011950240D0000 450 1195 60-65 420 434 231 300
TS0045015190240D0000 450 1519 60-65 420 483 258 300
TS0060011950240D0000 600 1195 60-65 570 537 286 300
TS0060015190240D0000 600 1519 60-65 570 675 360 600
600 x 1519 450 x 1519 600 x 1195 450 x 1195 450 x 871
Tango TG
Kod**
W

max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
U000500094402B030000 500 944 83-88 50 323 171 300
W x 944
Vik V
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
V00040007500140N0000 400 750 75-78 360 267 140 -
V00040009500140N0000 400 970 75-78 360 339 178 300
V00040011900140N0000 400 1190 75-78 360 412 216 300
V00040014050140N0000 400 1405 75-78 360 484 253 300
V00040016230140N0000 400 1623 75-78 360 556 291 300
V00050007500140N0000 500 750 75-78 460 317 167 300
V00050009500140N0000 500 970 75-78 460 404 212 300
V00050011900140N0000 500 1190 75-78 460 490 257 300
V00050014050140N0000 500 1405 75-78 460 575 301 300
V00050016230140N0000 500 1623 75-78 460 662 346 600
V00060007500140N000 600 750 75-78 560 365 192 300
V00060009500140N0000 600 970 75-78 560 465 244 300
V00060011900140N0000 600 1190 75-78 560 565 296 300
V00060014050140N0000 600 1405 75-78 560 662 347 600
V00060016230140N0000 600 1623 75-78 560 762 398 600
pmax= 10 bar pmax= 8 bar
W x 750W x 970W x1623 W x1405 W x1190
1 MM 8 1 8
4 5

E
C
H
Arrow AR
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
AR005000817014010000 500 817 97-102 424 386 210 300
AR005001237014010000 500 1237 97-102 424 600 324 600
AR005001741014010000 500 1741 97-102 424 844 451 600
AR006000817014010000 600 817 105-110 524 450 245 300
AR006001237014010000 600 1237 105-110 524 701 378 600
AR006001741014010000 600 1741 105-110 524 987 528 900
AR007500817014010000 750 817 119-124 675 546 296 300
AR007501237014010000 750 1237 119-124 675 856 461 600
AR007501741014010000 750 1741 119-124 675 1203 644 900
Aster A
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
A0003000776014010000 300 776 157 250 311 169 300
A0003000996014010000 300 996 157 250 394 213 300
A0003001216014010000 300 1216 157 250 479 258 300
A0004000776014010000 400 776 157 350 384 208 300
A0004000996014010000 400 996 157 350 487 264 300
A0004001216014010000 400 1216 157 350 591 319 600
A0005000380014010000 500 380 157 450 232 127 150
A0005000776014010000 500 776 157 450 452 245 300
A0005000996014010000 500 996 157 450 574 311 300
A0005001216014010000 500 1216 157 450 697 377 600
A0005001524014010000 500 1524 157 450 871 470 600
A0005001744014010000 500 1744 157 450 999 536 900
A0006000380014010000 600 380 157 550 265 145 150
A0006000776014010000 600 776 157 550 517 280 300
A0006000996014010000 600 996 157 550 656 355 600
A0006001216014010000 600 1216 157 550 797 431 600
A0006001524014010000 600 1524 157 550 996 537 900
A0006001744014010000 600 1744 157 550 1142 615 900
pmax= 8 bar pmax= 10 bar
W x 1741 W x 1237 W x 817
W x 996 W x 776
W x 380

E
C
H
Dalis D
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
D0004500776014020000 450 776 92-112 400 360 190 300
D0004501154014020000 450 1154 92-112 400 531 277 300
D0004501490014020000 450 1490 92-112 400 689 358 600
D0004501742014020000 450 1742 92-112 400 811 420 600
D0006000776014020000 600 776 104-124 550 466 246 300
D0006001154014020000 600 1154 104-124 550 687 360 600
D0006001490014020000 600 1490 104-124 550 891 464 600
D0006001742014020000 600 1742 104-124 550 1050 544 900
D0007500776014020000 750 776 120-140 700 570 300 300
D0007501154014020000 750 1154 120-140 700 839 441 600
D0007501490014020000 750 1490 120-140 700 1089 567 900
D0007501742014020000 750 1742 120-140 700 1283 664 900
Iris I
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
I0005000776014030000 500 776 152 450 620 327 600
I0005001196014030000 500 1196 152 450 947 499 900
I0005001532014030000 500 1532 152 450 1218 640 900
I0005500776014030000 550 776 152 500 675 356 600
I0005501196014030000 550 1196 152 500 1030 543 900
I0005501532014030000 550 1532 152 500 1326 697 900
I0006000776014030000 600 776 152 550 729 385 600
I0006001196014030000 600 1196 152 550 1113 587 900
I0006001532014030000 600 1532 152 550 1433 753 900
pmax= 10 bar pmax= 10 bar
W x 1742 W x 776W x 1490 W x 1154 W x 1532W x 1196W x 776
1 8
4 5

E
C
H
Loko LK
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
LK004500817014010000 450 817 86-91 374 328 178 300
LK004500943014010000 450 943 86-91 374 384 208 300
LK004501237014010000 450 1237 86-91 374 499 270 300
LK004501573014010000 450 1573 86-91 374 651 352 600
LK004501741014010000 450 1741 86-91 374 710 384 600
LK005500817014010000 550 817 94-99 474 387 210 300
LK005500943014010000 550 943 94-99 474 453 245 300
LK005501237014010000 550 1237 94-99 474 589 319 300
LK005501573014010000 550 1573 94-99 474 771 417 600
LK005501741014010000 550 1741 94-99 474 839 454 600
LK006500817014010000 650 817 102-107 574 446 242 300
LK006500943014010000 650 943 102-107 574 523 283 300
LK006501237014010000 650 1237 102-107 574 679 368 600
LK006501573014010000 650 1573 102-107 574 890 481 600
LK006501741014010000 650 1741 102-107 574 968 523 900
Pini P
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
P0003400776014020000 340 776 78-98 290 279 148 150
P0003401154014020000 340 1154 78-98 290 410 213 300
P0004580776014020000 458 776 78-98 408 359 189 300
P0004581154014020000 458 1154 78-98 408 527 274 300
P0004581490014020066 458 1490 78-98 408 692 360 600
P0004581742014020000 458 1742 78-98 408 828 434 600
P0006080776014020000 608 776 78-98 558 456 239 300
P0006081154014020000 608 1154 78-98 558 669 346 600
P0006081490014020066 608 1490 78-98 558 879 455 600
P0006081742014020000 608 1742 78-98 558 1051 548 900
P0007640776014020000 764 776 78-98 714 552 287 600
P0007641154014020000 764 1154 78-98 714 811 418 600
P0007641490014020066 764 1490 78-98 714 1065 550 900
P0007641742014020000 764 1742 78-98 714 1274 660 900
pmax= 8 bar pmax= 10 bar
W x 1741 W x 817W x 943W x 1573 W x 1237
W x 1742 W x 776W x 1490 W x 1154
1 8

E
C
H
AT
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
AT003500688014010000 350 688 157 300 286 155 150
AT003500864014010000 350 864 157 300 358 194 300
AT003501040014010000 350 1040 157 300 430 233 300
AT003501216014010000 350 1216 157 300 501 272 300
AT003501392014010000 350 1392 157 300 573 310 300
AT003501568014010000 350 1568 157 300 644 347 600
AT004500688014010000 450 688 157 400 333 181 300
AT004500864014010000 450 864 157 400 417 226 300
AT004501040014010000 450 1040 157 400 500 271 300
AT004501216014010000 450 1216 157 400 583 316 300
AT004501392014010000 450 1392 157 400 666 360 600
AT004501568014010000 450 1568 157 400 750 404 600
AT005500688014010000 550 688 157 500 380 206 300
AT005500864014010000 550 864 157 500 475 257 300
AT005501040014010000 550 1040 157 500 570 309 300
AT005501216014010000 550 1216 157 500 665 360 600
AT005501392014010000 550 1392 157 500 760 411 600
AT005501568014010000 550 1568 157 500 855 461 600
AT006500688014010000 650 688 157 600 427 232 300
AT006500864014010000 650 864 157 600 534 289 300
AT006501040014010000 650 1040 157 600 640 347 600
AT006501216014010000 650 1216 157 600 747 405 600
AT006501392014010000 650 1392 157 600 854 461 600
AT006501568014010000 650 1568 157 600 960 517 900
pmax= 10 bar
W x 688 W x 864 W x 1040 W x 1216 W x 1392 W x 1568
1 8
4 5

E
C
H
DT
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
DT005000650014020000 500 650 123 450 300 158 300
DT005000818014020000 500 818 123 450 375 198 300
DT005000986014020000 500 986 123 450 450 236 300
DT005001154014020000 500 1154 123 450 526 275 300
DT005001490014020000 500 1490 123 450 676 351 600
DT006500650014020000 650 650 123 600 372 196 300
DT006500818014020000 650 818 123 600 465 245 300
DT006500986014020000 650 986 123 600 559 293 300
DT006501154014020000 650 1154 123 600 652 341 600
DT006501490014020000 650 1490 123 600 838 436 600
Hibiscus HB
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
HB0043007500240N0000 430 750 65-70 400 277 146 150
HB0043009500240N0000 430 950 65-70 400 345 182 300
HB0043011500240N0000 430 1150 65-70 400 412 217 300
HB0043014500240N0000 430 1450 65-70 400 554 292 300
HB0053007500240N0000 530 750 65-70 500 328 173 300
HB0053009500240N0000 530 950 65-70 500 407 214 300
HB0053011500240N0000 530 1150 65-70 500 492 259 300
HB0053014500240N0000 530 1450 65-70 500 661 348 600
HB0063007500240N0000 630 750 65-70 600 379 200 300
HB0063009500240N0000 630 950 65-70 600 475 250 300
HB0063011500240N0000 630 1150 65-70 600 565 298 300
HB0063014500240N0000 630 1450 65-70 600 768 404 600
pmax= 10 bar pmax= 10 bar
W x 1490W x 650 W x 818 W x 986 W x1154
W x 750W x1450 W x1150 W x950
1 8

E
C
H
PT
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
PT003000650014020000 300 650 78-98 250 200 106 150
PT003000818014020000 300 818 78-98 250 250 132 150
PT003000986014020000 300 986 78-98 250 300 157 300
PT003001154014020000 300 1154 78-98 250 351 182 300
PT004000650014020000 400 650 78-98 350 248 132 150
PT004000818014020000 400 818 78-98 350 310 163 300
PT004000986014020000 400 986 78-98 350 373 195 300
PT004001154014020000 400 1154 78-98 350 435 226 300
PT004001322014020000 400 1322 78-98 350 497 259 300
PT004001490014020000 400 1490 78-98 350 559 292 300
PT004001658014020000 400 1658 78-98 350 621 325 600
PT005080650014020000 508 650 78-98 458 300 159 300
PT005080818014020000 508 818 78-98 458 375 197 300
PT005080986014020000 508 986 78-98 458 450 235 300
PT005081154014020000 508 1154 78-98 458 526 273 300
PT005081322014020000 508 1322 78-98 458 601 313 600
PT005081490014020000 508 1490 78-98 458 676 353 600
PT005081658014020000 508 1658 78-98 458 751 393 600
PT006580650014020000 658 650 78-98 608 372 197 300
PT006580818014020000 658 818 78-98 608 465 245 300
PT006580986014020000 658 986 78-98 608 559 292 300
PT006581154014020000 658 1154 78-98 608 652 338 600
PT006581322014020000 658 1322 78-98 608 745 388 600
PT006581490014020000 658 1490 78-98 608 838 438 600
PT006581658014020000 658 1658 78-98 608 932 488 900
PTW
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W)
max (W)∆ 50 ∆ 30
PTW04000776014020038 400 776 179-199 350 402 218 300
PTW04000986014020038 400 986 179-199 350 486 264 300
PTW04001196014020038 400 1196 179-199 350 601 326 600
PTW04001532014020038 400 1532 179-199 350 735 398 600
PTW05000776014020038 500 776 179-199 450 489 265 300
PTW05000986014020038 500 986 179-199 450 591 321 300
PTW05001196014020038 500 1196 179-199 450 732 397 600
PTW05001532014020038 500 1532 179-199 450 895 485 600
pmax= 10 bar pmax= 10 bar
W x 1154 W x 1322 W x 1490 W x 1658W x 986W x 818W x 650
W x 1532 W x 1196 W x 986 W x 776
1 8

T
E
C
H
Quattro EQB
Kod**
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
C
 (mm)
 (W) (V)
QB00595078602E230000 595 786 101-106 525 300 230V, 50Hz
QB00595118502E230000 595 1185 101-106 525 600 230V, 50Hz
QB00595169802E230000 595 1698 101-106 525 900 230V, 50Hz
W x1698 W x 1185 W x 786
17
4
17